Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 11 August 2021 at 6:55 am.
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Aberlady
Acrobatic
American Genius
Equal Baance
Grand Symphony
Heirborn
Hilumiere
Kapset

Magic Phantom

Date
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11 Aug

Race

Sandown Hillside #3
Doomben #7
Mount Isa#5
Balaklava #7
Mount Isa#6
Doomben #6
Balaklava #7
Mount Isa#6
Balaklava #6
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Horse

Monragj

Ohbeeh

Richard Of Yorke
Seven Y ear Reward
Sir Kalahad
Surveillance

Tango Rain

Tony Nicconi

Date

11 Aug
11 Aug
11 Aug
12 Aug
11 Aug
11 Aug
12 Aug
11 Aug

Race

Balaklava #7
Belmont #9
Riccarton Park #8
Mount Isa#5
Sandown Hillside #2
Belmont #3

Mount Isa#5
Sandown Hillside #2

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
211
2/11

1
713
6/3

Months
Idle

4

2

Form
Score

57
6.6
34
-0.8
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Value

73
134

9.5
6.4
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